
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 2; Name= NORTH SHELBY COUNTY FIRE AND
EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

202104060001
70670

04/06/2021
09:39:01

NORTH
SHELBY
COUNTY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor RELEASES ACTON
DONALD M

Instr
#:20200514000
191540

201904050001
10570

04/05/2019
09:45:31

NORTH
SHELBY
COUNTY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor RELEASES STREET
SARAH B

Instr
#:20160505000
151580

202101250000
40950

01/25/2021
03:35:42

NORTH
SHELBY
COUNTY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor RELEASES STREET
SARAH B

Instr
#:20200522000
206250

200809260003
81160

09/26/2008
09:20:43

NORTH
SHELBY
COUNTY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

OATHS OF
OFFICE

ADAIR, F
DODD

200809260003
81140

09/26/2008
09:20:41

NORTH
SHELBY
COUNTY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

OATHS OF
OFFICE

GEYER,
MARTHA S

201604050001
09920

04/05/2016
12:35:17

NORTH
SHELBY
COUNTY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor RELEASES MADDOX
VIRGINIA

Instr
#:20140425000
123560

201612120004
52370

12/12/2016
11:41:18

NORTH
SHELBY
COUNTY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor RELEASES CAMPANOTTA
FELIX J

Instr
#:20160505000
151600

200701050000
05880

01/05/2007
09:29:54

NORTH
SHELBY
COUNTY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

OATHS OF
OFFICE

WALDROP,
CHARLES



200809260003
81150

09/26/2008
09:20:42

NORTH
SHELBY
COUNTY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

OATHS OF
OFFICE

COX, SALLY S

201407020001
99980

07/02/2014
12:07:59

NORTH
SHELBY
COUNTY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor RELEASES BULLARD
MICHAEL

Instr
#:20140425000
123590

201508130002
80890

08/13/2015
10:13:57

NORTH
SHELBY
COUNTY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor RELEASES HEATHERWO
OD HOLDINGS
LLC

Instr
#:20150508000
151180

200407190004
00630

07/19/2004
03:36:00

NORTH
SHELBY
COUNTY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantee FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

NORTH
SHELBY
COUNTY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

6 42 Lot#:8 Blk:2
Book:6 Pg:42

200407190004
00650

07/19/2004
03:36:00

NORTH
SHELBY
COUNTY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantee FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

NORTH
SHELBY
COUNTY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Sec:16
Twn:19S
Rng:2W Qt:SW
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

200407190004
00640

07/19/2004
03:36:00

NORTH
SHELBY
COUNTY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantee FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

NORTH
SHELBY
COUNTY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

7 113 Lot#:10 Book:7
Pg:113

200407190004
00660

07/19/2004
03:36:00

NORTH
SHELBY
COUNTY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantee FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

NORTH
SHELBY
COUNTY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

3 145 Lot#:1 Blk:2
Book:3 Pg:145

200407190004
00680

07/19/2004
03:36:00

NORTH
SHELBY
COUNTY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantee FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

NORTH
SHELBY
COUNTY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

10 62 Lot#:28
Book:10 Pg:62

200407190004
00690

07/19/2004
03:36:00

NORTH
SHELBY
COUNTY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantee FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

NORTH
SHELBY
COUNTY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

11 79 Lot#:49
Book:11 Pg:79



200407190004
00670

07/19/2004
03:36:00

NORTH
SHELBY
COUNTY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantee FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

NORTH
SHELBY
COUNTY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Sec:12
Twn:19S
Rng:2W Qt:SW
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

200407190004
00700

07/19/2004
03:36:00

NORTH
SHELBY
COUNTY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantee FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

NORTH
SHELBY
COUNTY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

17 132 Lot#:13 Blk:2
Book:17
Pg:132

200605050002
14080

05/05/2006
03:57:28

NORTH
SHELBY
COUNTY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor DEEDS SINCLAIR,
MARTHA KIDD

13 32 200407190004
00740

Lot#:51 Lot:A
Book:13 Pg:32
Sub:SOUTHLA
KE
TOWNHOMES
RESURVEY

198312300002
33850

12/30/1983
12:00:00

NORTH
SHELBY
COUNTY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor QUIT CLAIM
DEED

KEENUM,
RAYMOND G.
& JUDY

352 353 Sec:21
Twn:19S
Rng:2W
Qt:NW1/4
BQt:NW1/4

198312300002
33910

12/30/1983
12:00:00

NORTH
SHELBY
COUNTY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor QUIT CLAIM
DEED

ARNOLD,
RICHARD L. &
LIND

352 352 7 22 Lot#:60 Book:7
Pg:22

198403130000
50310

03/13/1984
12:00:00

NORTH
SHELBY
COUNTY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor DEEDS TREXLER,
WILLIAM

353 921 7 117 Lot#:5 Book:7
Pg:117

198403220000
58520

03/22/1984
12:00:00

NORTH
SHELBY
COUNTY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor DEEDS DEPEW,
ROBERT

354 187 5 123 Lot#:16 Blk:2
Book:5 Pg:123

198405020000
90920

05/02/1984
12:00:00

NORTH
SHELBY
COUNTY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor QUIT CLAIM
DEED

STUART,
DAVID

355 210 5 78 Lot#:25 Book:5
Pg:78

198405020000
90900

05/02/1984
12:00:00

NORTH
SHELBY
COUNTY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor CORRECTIVE
DEEDS

STUART,
DAVID

355 210 5 78 Lot#:25 Book:5
Pg:78
Sub:WILDWOO
D PARK FIRST
SECTOR



201805100001
60000

05/10/2018
09:14:08

NORTH
SHELBY
COUNTY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor LIEN MARKS
KRISTY

8 49 Lot:D Book:8
Pg:49
Sub:RIVERWO
OD FIRST
SECTOR

201805100001
60010

05/10/2018
09:14:09

NORTH
SHELBY
COUNTY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor LIEN SANTIAGO
NICHOLAS A

5 123 Lot#:1 Blk:1
Book:5 Pg:123
Sub:AWTREY
& SCOTTS
ADDITION TO
ALTADENA
SOUTH
AMENDED
MAP

201805100001
60050

05/10/2018
09:14:13

NORTH
SHELBY
COUNTY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor LIEN DANIIL
HOMES
SOLUTIONS
LLC

7 162 Lot#:60 Book:7
Pg:162
Sub:SOUTHER
N PINES
THIRD
SECTOR

201805100001
60070

05/10/2018
09:14:15

NORTH
SHELBY
COUNTY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor LIEN PASTOR
PETER D

6 152 Lot#:1 Blk:2
Book:6 Pg:152


