Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 2; Name= NORTH SHELBY COUNTY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Туре	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
202104060001 70670	04/06/2021 09:39:01	NORTH SHELBY COUNTY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	RELEASES	ACTON DONALD M					Instr #:20200514000 191540	
201904050001 10570	04/05/2019 09:45:31	NORTH SHELBY COUNTY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	RELEASES	STREET SARAH B					Instr #:20160505000 151580	
202101250000 40950	01/25/2021 03:35:42	NORTH SHELBY COUNTY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	RELEASES	STREET SARAH B					Instr #:20200522000 206250	
200809260003 81160	09/26/2008 09:20:43	NORTH SHELBY COUNTY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT		OATHS OF OFFICE	ADAIR, F DODD						
200809260003 81140	09/26/2008 09:20:41	NORTH SHELBY COUNTY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT		OATHS OF OFFICE	GEYER, MARTHA S						
201604050001 09920	04/05/2016 12:35:17	NORTH SHELBY COUNTY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	RELEASES	MADDOX VIRGINIA					Instr #:20140425000 123560	
201612120004 52370	12/12/2016 11:41:18	NORTH SHELBY COUNTY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	RELEASES	CAMPANOTTA FELIX J					Instr #:20160505000 151600	
200701050000 05880	01/05/2007 09:29:54	NORTH SHELBY COUNTY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT		OATHS OF OFFICE	WALDROP, CHARLES						

200809260003 81150	09/26/2008 09:20:42	NORTH SHELBY COUNTY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT		OATHS OF OFFICE	COX, SALLY S					
201407020001 99980	07/02/2014 12:07:59	NORTH SHELBY COUNTY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	RELEASES	BULLARD MICHAEL				Instr #:20140425000 123590	
201508130002 80890	08/13/2015 10:13:57	NORTH SHELBY COUNTY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	RELEASES	HEATHERWO OD HOLDINGS LLC				Instr #:20150508000 151180	
200407190004 00630	07/19/2004 03:36:00	NORTH SHELBY COUNTY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantee	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	NORTH SHELBY COUNTY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT		6	42		Lot#:8 Blk:2 Book:6 Pg:42
200407190004 00650	07/19/2004 03:36:00	NORTH SHELBY COUNTY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantee	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	NORTH SHELBY COUNTY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT					Sec:16 Twn:19S Rng:2W Qt:SW BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
200407190004 00640	07/19/2004 03:36:00	NORTH SHELBY COUNTY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantee	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	NORTH SHELBY COUNTY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT		7	113		Lot#:10 Book:7 Pg:113
200407190004 00660	07/19/2004 03:36:00	NORTH SHELBY COUNTY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantee	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	NORTH SHELBY COUNTY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT		3	145		Lot#:1 Blk:2 Book:3 Pg:145
200407190004 00680	07/19/2004 03:36:00	NORTH SHELBY COUNTY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantee	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	NORTH SHELBY COUNTY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT		10	62		Lot#:28 Book:10 Pg:62
200407190004 00690	07/19/2004 03:36:00	NORTH SHELBY COUNTY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantee	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	NORTH SHELBY COUNTY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT		11	79		Lot#:49 Book:11 Pg:79

200407190004 00670	07/19/2004 03:36:00	NORTH SHELBY COUNTY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantee	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	NORTH SHELBY COUNTY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT						Sec:12 Twn:19S Rng:2W Qt:SW BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
200407190004 00700	07/19/2004 03:36:00	NORTH SHELBY COUNTY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantee	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	NORTH SHELBY COUNTY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT			17	132		Lot#:13 Blk:2 Book:17 Pg:132
200605050002 14080	05/05/2006 03:57:28	NORTH SHELBY COUNTY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	DEEDS	SINCLAIR, MARTHA KIDD			13	32	200407190004 00740	Lot#:51 Lot:A Book:13 Pg:32 Sub:SOUTHLA KE TOWNHOMES RESURVEY
198312300002 33850	12/30/1983 12:00:00	NORTH SHELBY COUNTY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	QUIT CLAIM DEED	KEENUM, RAYMOND G. & JUDY	352	353				Sec:21 Twn:19S Rng:2W Qt:NW1/4 BQt:NW1/4
198312300002 33910	12/30/1983 12:00:00	NORTH SHELBY COUNTY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	QUIT CLAIM DEED	ARNOLD, RICHARD L. & LIND	352	352	7	22		Lot#:60 Book:7 Pg:22
198403130000 50310	03/13/1984 12:00:00	NORTH SHELBY COUNTY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	DEEDS	TREXLER, WILLIAM	353	921	7	117		Lot#:5 Book:7 Pg:117
198403220000 58520	03/22/1984 12:00:00	NORTH SHELBY COUNTY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	DEEDS	DEPEW, ROBERT	354	187	5	123		Lot#:16 Blk:2 Book:5 Pg:123
198405020000 90920	05/02/1984 12:00:00	NORTH SHELBY COUNTY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	QUIT CLAIM DEED	STUART, DAVID	355	210	5	78		Lot#:25 Book:5 Pg:78
198405020000 90900	05/02/1984 12:00:00	NORTH SHELBY COUNTY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	CORRECTIVE DEEDS	STUART, DAVID	355	210	5	78		Lot#:25 Book:5 Pg:78 Sub:WILDWOO D PARK FIRST SECTOR

201805100001 60000	05/10/2018 09:14:08	NORTH SHELBY COUNTY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	LIEN	MARKS KRISTY		8	49	Lot:D Book:8 Pg:49 Sub:RIVERWO OD FIRST SECTOR
201805100001 60010	05/10/2018 09:14:09	NORTH SHELBY COUNTY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	LIEN	SANTIAGO NICHOLAS A		5	123	Lot#:1 Blk:1 Book:5 Pg:123 Sub:AWTREY & SCOTTS ADDITION TO ALTADENA SOUTH AMENDED MAP
201805100001 60050	05/10/2018 09:14:13	NORTH SHELBY COUNTY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	LIEN	DANIIL HOMES SOLUTIONS LLC		7	162	Lot#:60 Book:7 Pg:162 Sub:SOUTHER N PINES THIRD SECTOR
201805100001 60070	05/10/2018 09:14:15	NORTH SHELBY COUNTY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	LIEN	PASTOR PETER D		6	152	Lot#:1 Blk:2 Book:6 Pg:152